
Tuesday. July 19Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
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1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. O a.m. Breakfast Time (Phil Shone)
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
2. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Sweet and Sentimental
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Tender Heart )

10.30 Reserved
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Britain on Parade
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
12. 0 Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Piano Patterns with Rawicz andLandauer
2. 0 Dedicated to

gary?2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Radio
Biography: James Mason, WeeklyFashion News, Film and Theatre News,
For Love of a Woman: Peter the Great
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.35 Strict Tempo Style4.0 The Old and the New
4.30 Songs of the Range5. 0 Let the Bands Play5.30 Evening Star: Tommy Dorsey5.45 Adventure Library: tvanhoe

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Your Music and Mine
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:/. Bird
uestions
6. Radio Rhythm Parade7. 0 Twenty-one and Out

:

7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:Hidden Hazard (last episode)
7.45. Tusitala, Teller of Tales: Sale to a
Friend, by Charles Brown
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot?
8.45 Radio Editor
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Music Sets the Mood
9.30 Fireside Favourites

nd *) Turning Back the Pages (Rod
Tal-

te)

10.30 Private Secretary10.45 ZB Evening Request12. 0 Close down

27,.B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
Cricket Score: N.Z. v. Scotiand
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 The Boston Promenade Orchestra
9.45 Joan Cross (soprano)
bre

QO My Husband’s Love15 The Listeners’ Club
Crossroads of Life

11. 0 Waltz Time
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
.12. 0 Mid-day Music1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life. Stories
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd), Radio
Biography: James Mason, Fashion Re-
port, Film and Theatre News, For Loveof a Woman: Rudy and Babette2.30 Grand Symphony Orchestra
45 United They Sing4 0 Organ’ Melodies4.15 Gay Tunes

4.30 Judy Garland
4.45 South Sea Serenade
5. 0 Denny Dennis5.45 Adventure Library: Ivanhoe

EVENING PROGRAMME
Orchestral Interlude
Junior Naturalists’ Club: Clover
eaves, Names of Days and MonthsPearl of Pezores
Piano Time
Twenty-one and OutThe Adventures of Perry Mason:
e Case of the Postponed Wedding
Greyburn of the Saiween
Lifebuoy Hit ParadeCrusader or Crackpot: Joseph Aloy-us Hansom
Sports Quiz (John Morris)Doctor Mac
Samba and Rhumba Rhythms
Perry Como
Variety on Record
In Reverent Mood
These We Have Loved
ZB Evening Requests
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Start a New Day to MusicCricket Score, N.Z. v. Scotland8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Melody Time
.10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Silks and Saddles
10.30 Morning Star: Richard Crooks,tenor
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
12. 0 Luncheon Session
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Family Favourites
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Radio Biography: James Mason, Meet the
Sponsor, For Love of a Woman: Sydney

_ Carton, Weekly Fashion Report3.30 Jessica Dragonette3.45 Pabio Casals, ’cellist4.0 The Comedy Harmonists Entertain4.15 Comedy Corner4.30 Light and Bright
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.45 Adventure Library: Ungava

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Songs by Men
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Westward Ho
6.45 Current Successes7. 0 Twenty-one and Out
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Hidden Hazard
7.45 On the Ball .8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Crusader or Crackpot: LorenzoCoffin8.45 Mystery of a Hansom Cab8. -0 Doctor Mac9.15 Concert in Miniature
10. 0 Parker of the Yard
10.15 Guy Lombardo and his Orchestra10.30 Week-day Requests(12. 0 Close down

AZB iwc sm
6. 0 am, London News ?

6.. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Get Up, Get UpTempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star0 Melody Mixture
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30
wife
Musical Moments for the House-
My Husband’s Love
Jezebel’s DaughterThe Singer is Jane Powell
The Crossroads of Life
Down Harmony Lane :

Shopping Reporter SessionLunch and Listen
p.m. The Stars Entertain: Ivy Ben-
’s Girls Band, Delta Rhythm Boys,
Eddie Duchin, pianist
1.30° Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Down Argentina Way :

2.30 Women’s Hour (Vivien
Soon),
Tea-

turing Radio Biography: James Mason,
Weekly Fashion News, From Film and
Theatre, For Love of a Woman: Hero
, and Leander
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3.30 Rhythm Rendezvous
4.

A

Flanagan and Allen in the Spot
ight
4.15 Melodies in Waltz Time
4.30 Beatrice Kay and the Elm City Four
4.45 Colours in Music
5. 0 The Family Musical Aibum5.30 Songs from the Film Blue Skies5.45 Adventure Library: Ungava

EVENING PROGRAMME
The Kingsway Symphony OrchestraJunior Naturalists’ Club: MiscellanySearch for a Playwright: Borrowedumes
Melodies of Yesterday
Twenty-one and Qut
The Adventures of Perry Mason:
e Case of the Hidden Hazard
Real Life Stories
The Lifebuoy Hit ParadeCrusader or Crackpot: M. Ganaut
Beau Sabreur
Doctor Mac
Music of the Islands with Ray Kin-5
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$2 Fun and Frolic with the ComediansGeraldo and Hildegarde0 A Date with the Ink Spots-15 George Trevare and his Orchestra0 ZB Evening Requests0 Ciose down

27A PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 mm.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session7.32 Local Weather Forecast9. 0 Good Morning Request session9.30 Morning Star: Raymond Newell(baritone)
.45 Light Orchestras10. 0 West of Cornwall10.15 Sorrell and Son
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Benny Lee and Louis Levy6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club; Rules for
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6.30 From the Film The Time, thePlace and the Gir!
6.45 Beau Sabreur7. 0 Hits of 1933/347.15 St. Ronan’s Well7.30 The Man in the Iron Mask745 Adventures of Perry Mason: TheCase of the Postponed Wedding8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
gar Rawicz and Landauer (duo pian-s
8.45 Fancy Free9. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Musical Salad
9.32 Changing Rhythms
9.45 Armchair Corner0.0 Close down
Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by

arrangement.Ty
Commercial stations broadcast cricket
scores in the breakfast session every

_
fifteen minutes from ‘6.30 to 7.32 andthen at 8.0, 8.30, and 9.30 a.m.

% % *
Quiz-master Maurice Power’s infec-
tious laugh adds to the cheerfulnéss ofpopular "Twenty-one and Out" — aradio "‘Animal, Mineral, or Vegetable"
game, heard from the ZB stations at
7.0 p.m. every Tuesday.

bd %* a
A sequel to "Beau Geste," and
another thrilling story of the. French
Foreign Legion, "Beau Sabreur" will
be heard over 4ZB at quarter to nine
to-night. Fifteen minutes of /Beau
Sabreur" are presented by 4ZB at 8.45
pim. every Monday and Tuesday, and
by 2ZA at 645 p.m. every Monday,
Tuesday, and ‘Wednesday.

Ee.Ma
Featured with Louis Levy from 2ZAat 6 o'clock he Reider _ FasBenny Lee, a tish master of m
‘side manner. Benny, who started his
working life as a tailor’s apprenticein his native Glasgow, has sung with
practicaily eyery English dance band of
note, and is now becoming popular in
the United States, «© /

LOOK INTO YOUR headaghe
Jrritated, jumpy nerves
are quickly soothed by
TWO Anacin tablets.
Anacin brings fast, safe
relief from all headaches
and pain.

What causesHeadachesP
A headache is a symptom not a
disease,andmay havcmanycauses:
But there is no necd for you to
sufferpain while your doctor findsthe cause: Anacin brings fast, safe
relief:

Anacin's #INGREDIENIS
bring wonderful relief
The big difference between Anacin and otherpain
remedies 1S that Anacin is not prepared with one,two or three ingredients but with FOUR Four2 ingredients which combine to bring fast;, safe relieffrom pain and headaches. Anacin iS also the ONE
anti-]pain remedy which gives you Quinine: Sold at
4lL chemists and stores in units of 12 and 30, and
bottles of 50and I00

ANACIN
REGISTERED TraDE HaRK:

With the4th ingredientQUININE
TwO TABLETS bring FAST RELIEF FROM PAIN

Kolynos(N.z)) Ltd:; 60KitchenerStreet Auckland NA9-2


